Match-ID
39558938
39528368
40029162
39528346
39528378
39562802
39562803
39528355
39528372
40029139
39528349
39528348
39538104
39528370
39558936
39558924
39558923
39538098
39564437
39538058
39538054
39528356
39575195
39538064
39538076
39528382
39558926
39538084
39564421
39528380
39558904
39558903
39538078
39558914
39558913
39538094
39538096
39558940
39558907
40029164
39558906
39558917
39562792
39558916
39528358
39538088

MatchNr
7040100
7040101

7041504
7040102
7040103
7041505
7041500
7040104
7040105
7041503
7040106
7040107
7041606
7040108
7040109
7040200
7040201

7041604
7040202
7040203
7041607
7040204
7040205
7041608
7041603
7040206
7040207
7041605
7040208
7040209
7041100
7041101
7040507
7041102
7041103
7040508
7041600
7041104
7041105
7041501

7041106
7041107
7041502
7041108
7041109
7040500

Group

G04-05 Grupp D
B04-05 Grupp C
G06 Grupp B
B04-05 Grupp A
B04-05 Grupp D
GO06 Grupp B
G06 Grupp B
B04-05 Grupp B
B04-05 Grupp C
GO06 Grupp A
B04-05 Grupp A
B04-05 Grupp A
B06 Grupp F
B04-05 Grupp C
G04-05 Grupp D
G04-05 Grupp C
G04-05 Grupp C
B06 Grupp E
GO07 Grupp B
B06 Grupp A
B06 Grupp A
B04-05 Grupp B
B08 Grupp A
B06 Grupp B
B06 Grupp C
B04-05 Grupp D
G04-05 Grupp C
B06 Grupp D
GO07 Grupp A
B04-05 Grupp D
G04-05 Grupp A
G04-05 Grupp A
B06 Grupp C
G04-05 Grupp B
G04-05 Grupp B
B06 Grupp E
B06 Grupp E
G04-05 Grupp D
G04-05 Grupp A
GO06 Grupp B
G04-05 Grupp A
G04-05 Grupp B
GO06 Grupp A
G04-05 Grupp B
B04-05 Grupp B
B06 Grupp D

Round

Home

Falcon Basketball
Hogsbo Basket
EVN

BC Lulea

Falcon Basketball
Eskilstuna Basket
IK Eos Lund

AIK Basket

Kolbotn

Espoo Basket Team (EBT)
Malbas

Sisu

Stjarnan 06
Sodertalje BBK
Sodertélje BBK
Ullern

Norrkdping Dolphins
Wetterbygden basket
Malbas

Gimle

Hogsbo Basket
Ullern

Hogsbo Basket
KFUM Blackebergs IK
Alvik basket

Asker Aliens

Luled BBK LBBK
Fryshuset

Spanga basket
Alvik Basket

Sisu

Alvik Basket

LoU Basket
Stenhus

Fryshuset

Ullern Basket

IR Basketball
Ulriken Eagles
Aabyhgj Basketball
Falcon Basketball
Wetterbygden Sparks
BK Amager

Aabyhgj Basketball
IK Eos Lund
HNMKY U19

IK Eos Lund

Away

Sodertalje BBK
Kolbotn

Alvik Basket
Sisu

Asker Aliens
Falcon Basketball
EVN

Gladsaxe Basket
Sddertalje BBK
Sddertalje BBK
BC Lulea

Valur

Sddertalje BBK
Hogsbo Basket
Ulriken Eagles
Lulea BBK LBBK
BMS Herlev

iR Basketball
Keflavik Keflavik
EVN

Gimle

HNMKY U19
Skuru Basket
Sisu

Falcon Basketball
Alvik Basket

Norrkdping Dolphins

IK Eos Lund
BMS Herlev
Falcon Basketball

Wetterbygden Sparks
Aabyhgj Basketball

Alvik basket
IK Eos Lund
BK Amager

Wetterbygden basket

Ullern Basket
Falcon Basketball
Sisu

Alvik Basket
Alvik Basket
Stenhus

Norrképing Dolphins

Fryshuset
AIK Basket
BMS Herlev

Day (dd/MM)
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04

Time (HH:mm)
8:30
9:50
14:05
11:10
12:30
15:30
8:40
13:55
15:20
12:45
16:45
18:05
16:10
19:25
20:50
8:20
9:40
13:25
11:00
12:20
17:30
13:45
15:05
18:50
12:05
16:30
17:50
14:45
19:15
20:40
8:25
9:50
17:55
11:15
12:35
19:20
8:00
13:55
15:15
10:00
16:40
18:00
11:20
19:20
20:45
8:30

Gym

Talje A

Talje A
Pershagenhallen
Talje A

Talje A
Pershagenhallen
Pershagenhallen
Talje A

Talje A
Pershagenhallen
Talje A

Talie A
Vastergard A
Talje A

Talje A

Talje B

Talje B
Vastergard A
Talje B

Talje B
Vastergard A
Talje B

Talje B
Vastergard A
Vastergard A
Talje B

Talje B
Vastergard A
Talje B

Talje B
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Taljegymnasiet
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Téljegymnasiet
Vastergard A
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Pershagenhallen
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Pershagenhallen
Rosenborg
Rosenborg
Téljegymnasiet

Crew number
1

© OW OO NNNOODOOO OO DRERWWWNNN-_ -

alalalalalalalalala|a]|a
DwwNNNIIIooo©

14
14
14
15
15
15
16

Camp
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced



39566040
40029140
39528345
39566002
39538108
39538106
39538068
39566032
39566042
39558927
39528359
39564423
39564443
39564430
39538306
39562796
39564722
39564723
39564427
39564445
39564447
39564434
39538302
39538287
39538263
39538264
39538275
39538289
39518013
39665575
39538267
39538304
39538274
39564709
39538266
39538278
39564710
39575194
39538334
39665571
39538320
39665573
39518034
39518033
39518003
39518004
39518019

7040501
7041507
7040502
7040503
7041609
7041601
7041602
7040504
7040505
7040506
7040509
7040803
7040804
7040805
7041903
7041506
7041508
7041509
7040700
7040701
7040706
7040707
7041000
7041001
7041003
7041002
7041004
7041005
7041200
7041201
7041006
7041007
7041202
7041203
7041008
7041009
7041204
7041205
7041207
7041206
7041208
7041209
7040400
7040401
7040403
7040402
7040404

BO7 Grupp F
G06 Grupp A
B04-05 Grupp A
B07 Grupp B
B06 Grupp F
B06 Grupp F
B06 Grupp B
B07 Grupp E
BO7 Grupp F
G04-05 Grupp C
B04-05 Grupp B
GO07 Grupp A
GO07 Grupp C
GO07 Grupp B
GO09 Grupp D
GO06 Grupp A
GO08 Grupp D
GO08 Grupp D
GO07 Grupp A
GO07 Grupp C
GO07 Grupp C
GO07 Grupp B
GO09 Grupp D
GO09 Grupp C
GO09 Grupp A
GO09 Grupp A
G09 Grupp B
GO09 Grupp C
B09 Grupp B
GO07 Grupp D
G09 Grupp A
GO09 Grupp D
G09 Grupp B
GO08 Grupp C
G09 Grupp A
GO09 Grupp B
GO08 Grupp C
B0O8 Grupp A
GO09 Grupp F
GO07 Grupp D
GO09 Grupp E
GO07 Grupp D
B09 Grupp D
B09 Grupp D
B09 Grupp A
B09 Grupp A
B09 Grupp B

Stjarnan

Sodertélje BBK
Valur

Onsala Pirates
Sodertalje BBK
Sandvika

Sisu

KFUM Blackebergs IK
Malbas

BMS Herlev
Gladsaxe Basket
BMS Herlev

Alvik Basket

Keflavik Keflavik
Spanga basket
Norrkdping Dolphins
Feeniks Basket

Sisu

Spanga basket
Hgrsholm 79ers Basketball
Uppsala Basket
Ulriken Eagles
Falcon Basketball
Peli-Karhut PeKa 09
Tikkurila-Seura TikS
IK Eos Lund
Sodertélje BBK
Duvbo Basket R6d
Falcon Basketball
PuHu Juniorit

Fjolnir

Salon Vilpas

BK Amager

BK Amager
Kungsholmen Basket
Bgnes basketballklubb
Ulriken Eagles

TNT Towers

Helmi

AIK basket

KFUM Blackebergs IK
Kjelsas Basket
Gimle Basket

Sisu

AIK Basket

Centrum Tigers IF
Central Basket

Bronshdj Branshgj Dragons
Aabyhgj Basketball
Malbas

NSBU

Sandvika

Stjarnan 06
Centrum Tigers
Breidablik

Stjarnan

Ullern

Ullern
Lommedalen IL
Uppsala Basket
Ulriken Eagles
Salon Vilpas
Bollstanas

Malbas

KFUM CENTRAL OSTERMALM

Lommedalen IL

Alvik Basket
Hgrsholm 79ers Basketball
Malbas

Spéanga basket
Veerlgse

Fj6Inir

Kungsholmen Basket
EBT

Peli-Karhut PeKa 09
Central Basket
Kjelsas Basket

IK Eos Lund

Falcon Basketball
Banes basketballklubb
Aabyhgj Basketball
Tikkurila-Seura TikS
Sddertalje BBK

AIK Basket

Falcon Basketball
Hgrsholm 79ers
PuHu Juniorit
Ponteva Hyvinkaa
AIK basket
Sddertalje BBK
Fryshuset

Topo

Lobas

Alvik Basket

07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04

9:50
18:15
11:10
12:30
20:15
9:20
10:40
13:50
15:10
16:35
20:45
13:05
14:30
15:50
12:15
16:55
19:35
20:55
8:55
10:15
18:40
20:00
8:15
9:35
12:15
10:55
13:35
14:55
8:45
10:10
16:15
17:40
11:30
12:50
19:00
20:20
14:10
15:30
18:10
16:50
19:30
20:50
8:40
10:00
12:45
11:20
14:05

Téljegymnasiet
Pershagenhallen
Téljegymnasiet
Téljegymnasiet
Vastergard A
Vastergard A
Vastergard A
Téaljegymnasiet
Taljegymnasiet
Téljegymnasiet
Taljegymnasiet
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Ronnaskolan
Pershagenhallen
Pershagenhallen
Pershagenhallen
Turinge
Turinge
Turinge
Turinge
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Brunnsang
Gértuna
Gartuna
Brunnséang
Brunnsang
Gaértuna
Gartuna
Brunnséang
Brunnsang
Gartuna
Gértuna
Gartuna
Gartuna
Gartuna
Gartuna
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertaljehallen

16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main



39518037
39538338
39538318
39518036
39518006
39518024
39518023
39518007
39518016
39538336
39538322
39518027
39518026
39538277
39538291
39564694
39564700
39564719
39564693
39564699
39564720
39575197
39575198
39564681
39564682
39575211
39575212
39564702
39564703
39575221
39575222
39575201
39575202
39575183
39575185
39566030
39565987
39566010
39566020
39565993
39566014
39566004
39566024
39562294
39562295
39562304
39565653

7040405
7042000
7042001
7040406
7040407
7042002
7042003
7040408
7040409
7042004
7042005
7042007
7042006
7042008
7042009
7042100
7042101
7042103
7042102
7042104
7042105
7040300
7040301
7042106
7042107
7040302
7040303
7042108
7042109
7040304
7040305
7040307
7040306
7040308
7040309
7040600
7040601
7040602
7040603
7040604
7040605
7040606
7040607
7040800
7040801
7040802
7041901

B09 Grupp D
G09 Grupp F
GO09 Grupp E
B09 Grupp D
B09 Grupp A
B09 Grupp C
B09 Grupp C
B09 Grupp A
B09 Grupp B
GO09 Grupp F
GO09 Grupp E
B09 Grupp C
B09 Grupp C
GO09 Grupp B
GO09 Grupp C
GO08 Grupp A
GO08 Grupp B
GO08 Grupp D
GO08 Grupp A
GO08 Grupp B
GO08 Grupp D
B08 Grupp A
B08 Grupp A
GO08 Grupp A
GO08 Grupp A
B0O8 Grupp C
B08 Grupp C
GO08 Grupp B
G08 Grupp B
B0O8 Grupp D
B08 Grupp D
B08 Grupp B
B08 Grupp B
B0O8 Grupp A
B08 Grupp A
BO7 Grupp E
BO7 Grupp A
BO7 Grupp C
BO7 Grupp D
BO7 Grupp A
BO7 Grupp C
BO7 Grupp B
BO7 Grupp D
B10 Grupp A
B10 Grupp A
B10 Grupp B
G10 Grupp A

Fryshuset

Hgrsholm 79ers
Ponteva Hyvinkaa
Sodertélje BBK

Lobas

Fjolnir

Ura Basket

Topo

Alvik Basket

Alvik Basket

BMS Herlev
Hillergd/Veerlgse
KFUM Blackebergs IK
EBT

Veerlgse

BMS Herlev
Sodertalje BBK
Malbas

Hgnefoss Basketballklubb
LoU Basket

KFUM CENTRAL OSTERMALM

KR

Falcon Basketball
BMS Herlev
Njardvik

Stjarnan

Gimle

KFUM Blackebergs IK
Hgrsholm 2008

IR boys 2008
EB-85

Sisu

Bislet Basket Fire
Falcon Basketball
Hogsbo Basket
Breidablik

Falcon Basketball
Alvik Basket
HAMMARBY BASKET
Boler Basket
Centrum Tigers IF
Vilpas

Ulriken Eagles

BK Amager
Sodertélje BBK
Hgrsholm 79ers
Aabyhgj Basketball

Gimle Basket

Alvik Basket

BMS Herlev

Sisu

AIK Basket

KFUM Blackebergs IK
Hillergd/Veerlgse
Centrum Tigers IF
Falcon Basketball
Helmi

KFUM Blackebergs IK
Fj6Inir

Ura Basket

BK Amager

Duvbo Basket R6d
Njardvik

KFUM Blackebergs IK
Sisu

Norrkoping Dolphins
Hgrsholm 2008
Feeniks Basket

TNT Towers

Hogsbo Basket

PeKa

Henefoss Basketballklubb
BK Amager

KFUM Blackebergs IK
LoU Basket
Sdodertalje BBK
Fryshuset

Gladsaxe Basket
Lobas Réd

Sdodertalje BBK

Skuru Basket

KR

EB-85

Bgler Basket

Centrum Tigers IF
Ulriken Eagles
Fryshuset

Hogsbo Basket
Onsala Pirates

BK Amager

Gimle

Fryshuset

Keflavik Keflavik
Norrképing Dolphins F10

07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04

15:25
8:30

9:50

16:45
18:05
11:15
12:35
19:25
20:45
13:55
15:20
18:00
16:40
19:20
20:40
8:10

9:30

12:15
10:55
13:35
15:00
8:20

9:40

16:25
17:45
11:05
12:25
19:05
20:30
13:50
15:10
17:55
16:30
19:20
20:40
8:50

10:10
11:30
12:55
14:20
15:50
17:20
18:45
9:00

10:20
11:45
9:35

Ostertéljehallen
Snackviken
Snéackviken
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertéljehallen
Snéackviken
Snackviken
Ostertaljehallen
Ostertaljehallen
Snéckviken
Snackviken
Snéckviken
Snackviken
Snackviken
Snackviken
Viksberg
Viksberg
Viksberg
Viksberg
Viksberg
Viksberg

Wasa

Wasa

Viksberg
Viksberg

Wasa

Wasa

Viksberg
Viksberg

Wasa

Wasa

Wasa

Wasa

Wasa

Wasa

Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Lillhaga
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Ronnaskolan

30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
2PO 1
2PO 1
2PO 1
2P0 2

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
2P0
2P0
2P0
2PO



39562298
39562307
39565654
39565664
39565688
39565674
39562305
39562315
39562314
39562297
39565676
39565673
39565663
39565677
39565686
39562327
39562328
39565656
39565657
39562308

7040806
7040807
7041900
7040704
7040705
7041902
7041904
7041905
7041906
7041907
7041908
7040702
7040703
7041909
7041700
7041701
7041702
7041703
7041704
7041705

B10 Grupp A
B10 Grupp B
G10 Grupp A
G10 Grupp B
G10 Grupp D
G10 Grupp C
B10 Grupp B
B10 Grupp C
B10 Grupp C
B10 Grupp A
G10 Grupp C
G10 Grupp C
G10 Grupp B
G10 Grupp C
G10 Grupp D
B10 Grupp D
B10 Grupp D
G10 Grupp A
G10 Grupp A
B10 Grupp B

Gimle

Eskilstuna Basket
Lommedalen IL
Sodertélje BBK
KOUVOT 2010
Skjetten

KFUM Blackebergs IK
Kjelsas basket
Falcon Basketball
Fryshuset
Keflavik Keflavik
BMS Herlev
Hgrsholm 79ers
Viby Basket

Sisu

Akersberga
Feeniks Basket
Falcon Basketball

Norrkdping Dolphins F10

Keflavik Keflavik

Sddertalje BBK
Hgrsholm 79ers
Falcon Basketball
PuHu Juniorit

Sisu

Keflavik Keflavik
Eskilstuna Basket
Kungsholmen Basket
Vilpas

BK Amager

BMS Herlev

Viby Basket

Malbas BBK

Skjetten

Duvbo IK

Sisu

TNT Towers

Aabyhgj Basketball
Lommedalen IL
KFUM Blackebergs IK

07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04
07/04

18:40
20:00
8:15
15:50
17:15
10:55
13:40
15:00
16:25
17:50
19:10
13:00
14:25
20:30
10:40
12:00
13:25
14:45
16:10
17:35

Bjorkesta
Bjorkesta
Ronnaskolan
Turinge
Turinge
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan
Ronnaskolan
Turinge
Turinge
Ronnaskolan
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B
Vastergard B

2P0 2
2P0 2
2P0 3
2P0 3
2P0 3
2P0 4
2P0 4
2P0 4
2PO 5
2P0 5
2PO 5
2PO 6
2PO 6
2PO 6
2PO7
2P0 7
2PO7
2P0 8
2P0 8
2P0 8

2PO
2P0
2PO
2P0
2PO
2P0
2PO
2P0
2PO
2PO
2PO
2P0
2PO
2PO
2PO
2P0
2PO
2P0
2P0
2P0



